DORIC CATALOGUE - 2024
WOVEN PILE  |  WEATHERSTRIPS
doric.com.au
2
HOW TO ORDER
Standard Part Number Prefix
Fringe Height
13 = 13mm
16 = 16mm
28 = 28mm
DP  16
Standard Part Number Prefix
F = Woven Pile With Fin
Blank = Standard Woven Pile
Pile Density - fixed reference
Fin Option
Backing Width
Pile Height
48 = 4.8mm
69 = 6.9mm
400 = 4.00mm
425 = 4.25mm
450 = 4.50mm
475 = 4.75mm
500 = 5.00mm
525 = 5.25mm
550 = 5.50mm
575 = 5.75mm
600 = 6.00mm
625 = 6.25mm
650 = 6.50mm
675 = 6.75mm
700 = 7.00mm
750 = 7.50mm
850 = 8.50mm
900 = 9.00mm
DP  48  500  2  F
WOVEN PILE
FRINGE SEAL
(To be added to code prefix when ordering woven pile with Fin )
3
HOW TO ORDER	 2
WOVEN PILE  |  WEATHERSTRIP	 4
Standard  |  Pile	 5
Finned  |  Pile	 6
Fringe  |  Pile	 7
TECHNICAL  |  DATA	 7
INDEX	 8
W
O
N
EN
 P
IL
E
W
EA
TH
ER
ST
RI
P
WOVEN PILE  |  WEATHERSTRIPS
doric.com.au
4
WOVEN PILE  |  WEATHERSTRIP
Doric woven pile weatherstrips are a low-friction
weather seal ideal for windows and doors in sliding

subject to minimum order
quantities and lead times.
ORDER CODE PRODUCT CODE HEIGHT M/ROLL SUITS GAPS
9005057 DP 48 300 3 3.00mm 750m 2.25 - 2.50mm
9004792 DP 48 350 3 3.50mm 600m 2.50 - 2.75mm
9020608 DP 48 375 3 3.75mm 600m 2.75 - 3.00mm
9004793 DP 48 400 3 4.00mm 600m 3.00 - 3.25mm
9004794 DP 48 425 3 4.25mm 550m 3.25m - 3.5mm
9004795 DP 48 450 3 4.50mm 550m 3.25m - 3.5mm
9004796 DP 48 475 3 4.75mm 500m 3.50 - 3.75mm
9004797 DP 48 500 3 5.00mm 500m 3.75 - 4.00mm
9011175 DP 48 525 3 5.25mm 500m 4.00 - 4.25mm
9004798 DP 48 550 3 5.50mm 450m 4.25 - 4.50mm
9004799 DP 48 600 3 6.00mm 450m 4.50 - 4.75mm
9005058 DP 48 625 3 6.25mm 450m 4.75 - 5.00mm
9004800 DP 48 650 3 6.50mm 450m 5.00 - 5.25mm
9004801 DP 48 750 3 7.50mm 350m 5.75 - 6.00mm
9004802 DP 48 850 3 8.50mm 350m 6.50 - 6.75mm
ORDER CODE PRODUCT CODE HEIGHT M/ROLL SUITS GAPS
9123751 DP69-350-4 3.50mm 600m 2.50 - 2.75mm
9124166 DP69-400-4 4.00mm 500m 3.00 - 3.25mm
*NSI DP69-425-4 4.25mm 500m 3.25 - 3.50mm
9124168 DP69-450-4 4.50mm 450m 3.25 - 3.50mm
9124169 DP69-475-4 4.75mm 450m 3.50 - 3.75mm
9124170 DP69-500-4 5.00mm 450m 3.75 - 4.00mm
9124186 DP69-525-4 5.25mm 450m 4.00 - 4.25mm
9124174 DP69-550-4 5.50mm 400m 4.25 - 4.50mm
9124176 DP69-575-4 5.75mm 400m 4.40 - 4.65mm
9124178 DP69-600-4 6.00mm 400m 4.50 - 4.75mm
9124180 DP69-625-4 6.25mm 350m 4.75 - 5.00mm
9124183 DP69-650-4 6.50mm 350m 5.00 - 5.25mm
9011447 DP69-675-4 6.75mm 350m 5.25 - 5.50mm
9124185 DP69-750-4 7.50mm 300m 5.75 - 6.00mm
*NSI DP69-900-4 9.00mm 300m 6.75 - 7.25mm
*NSI DP69-1275-4 12.75mm 200m 9.50 - 10.50mm
FRINGE SERIES
STANDARD PILE
PART NO.
DP 13